vEARE 104 £10 * 01 P A= 1 104 #£10

TR Rk R
R RRE N L

]

2 i

™

— i H
(—) LH%ETF
1. 210100-7 HEEX
2. 210300-6 A SRR
3. 210900-3 ZER4:
()RR
1. 212000-3 FEEFZ A
W AE
LNy R S
GERLE
2. 221000-4 {R&#%
W AE
3. 221200-3 Rk
W AE
KRB

b H el &

) A
()R H
1. 213000-9 &E#7H
SATHL
AR B TR 5y
SERIEEST
2. 211400-6 K
SATHL

&
=
m

27,018,000
418,045

27,176,978
418,045

27,436,045

8,138

6,400,976
-4,926,475

27,595,023

788,458

4,051,523
10,734,553
300,000

27,436,045

8,138

1,474,501

27,595,023

-215,135

15,086,076

28,918,684

44,004,760

27,379,888




g%iﬁ%%g&ﬁ$
EE-R 3 W I

#ESRE 104 10 ¢ 01 p 4= 1 104 #£10 * 31 p 2 yoA0mE 2
+ Hoard iR
& i
75 p % # &
/) 3+ & 3+ @ *
A OET H
ARIEE 5 788,458
D= EIE R by -1,003,593
ARIEE 55 -1,003,593
() AHRSETF 16,624,872
1. 210100-7 BFETFER 5,534,162
2. 210300-6 H]ZERK 10,790,710
3. 210900-3 ERI4: 300,000
fF ] 4 i

44,004,760




